Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 032
e Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

1 Accord
Technologies, LLC.
(143051019)

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Atlantic Computing
Technology Corp
(143035812)

Blackfoot Telephone
Cooperative, Inc.
(143002531)

Sumter County
Schools (127503)

Ccsf-Department Of
Technology (159916)

Bethel Public Schools
(122603)

Noxon School District
10 A.K.A. Noxon
Public Schools
(135138)

GA

CA

CT

MT

2499024337

2499018894

2499045744

2499003419

BM

IA

IC

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MRI1:FRN Line
Item
2499018894.001
was for both
Ethernet and Taxes
and USF Fees an...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item
2499045744.004
was modified from
Switch t...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The CEP
percentage for
BEN #67990-
NOXON
ELEMEN...

$25,310.18

$647,629.06

$61,445.58

$11,904.00

$25,310.18

$647,629.06

$61,445.58

$11,904.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CenturyLink Level 3

Communications, LLC

(143021460)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Grand Meadow
School Dist 495
(133721)

Regina School
System/Iowa City
(16021552)

Regina School
System/Iowa City
(16021552)

Sacred Hearts Acad
High Sch (112890)

Chabad Hebrew
Academy Dba Of
Friends Of Chabad
Lubavitch San Siego
(197225)

Ibelieve Christian

Academy (17034294)

MN

IA

IA

HI

CA

2499006644

2499054037

2499059493

2499007161

2499035184

2499058524

BM

IC

IA

IA

IA

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.
MR1:BEN
17020098 Enrich...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
enrollment for BEN
59926 REGINA JR-
SR HS/I...

MR1:The
enrollment for BEN
59926 REGINA JR-
SR HS/IOWA CITY
was increased fro...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

Amount

$1,522.42

$3,291.07

$3,291.07

$18,957.96

$10,800.00

$8,370.00

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$3,291.07

$18,957.96

$10,800.00

$8,370.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Chickasaw
Telecommunications
Services, Inc.
(143013786)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comecast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comecast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comecast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Stillwater Indep Sch
Dist 16 (140110)

Bloomington Project
School (16052154)

Dolton Public Library
District (135519)

Dr. Robert Ketterer
Charter School
District (233300)

Highland Christian
School (51785)

Holy Trinity Catholic
School (57554)

Live Oak Public
Libraries (127464)

OK

IN

IL

PA

IN

MI

GA

2499029992

2499022696

2499025445

2499021284

2499052343

2499003660

2499054336

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Service
End Date was
changed from
06/30/2025 to
02/28/2025 to
agree with...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:This FRN did
not support that
there was a state
law or statute, local
rule, ...

Amount

$149,244.48

$2,462.40

$7,841.88

$2,158.38

$3,690.00

$1,799.10

$0.00

Amount

$149,244.48

$2,462.40

$7,841.88

$0.00

$3,690.00

$1,799.10

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Comcast Cable
Communications, LLC
(143013564)

ComSource, Inc.
(143049421)

Core BTS, Inc.
(143030838)

EM3 Networks LLC
(143049822)

ePlus Technology,
Inc. (143006553)

iTechnologies, LLC
(143048512)

Live Oak Public
Libraries (127464)

Genesee
Valley/Wayne-Finger
Lakes Educational
Technology Service
(124968)

West Deptford Twp
Sch District (123247)

Trinity Charter
Schools (16021347)

Chesapeake Public
School Dist (126519)

Ada Christian School
(16067945)

GA

NY

NJ

TX

VA

MI

2499059484

2499036328

2499052200

2499052870

2499042994

2499004725

IA

IC

IC

IA

BM

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN
Line Item
2499036328.005
was modified from
Conne...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:FRN(s)
modified in
accordance with a
RAL reque...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:BEN
17036271 Trinity
Charter School -
San Anto...

MR1:The Type of
internal connection
for FRN
2499042994 Line
Item .006 was
modifi...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

Amount

$2,379.36

$8,008.76

$46,973.10

$2,796.77

$1,888,586.53

$600.00

Amount

$2,379.36

$8,008.76

$46,973.10

$2,796.77

$1,888,586.53

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Kentec

Communications, Inc.

(143003062)

Kidwell, Inc.
(143053024)

Kidwell, Inc.
(143053024)

Kidwell, Inc.
(143053024)

MetComm.Net, LLC
(143004632)

MetComm.Net, LLC
(143004632)

Mount Horeb
Telephone Company
(143001815)

Northeast Colorado
Boces (142256)

Daniel J Gross High
School (78550)

Millard Public
Schools (138321)

Millard Public
Schools (138321)

Al-Thsan Academy
(200232)

Al-Thsan Academy
(200232)

Mount Horeb Area
School Dist (132980)

CO

NE

NE

NE

NY

NY

WI

2499038835

2499054577

2499018159

2499018144

2499055888

2499055946

2499025298

IA

IC

IC

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from
2/25/2022 to
02/15/2022 to
agree wi...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

DR1:FCC Rules
require applicants
to retain all
documentation for
ten years regar...

DR1:FCC Rules
require applicants
to retain all
documentation for
ten years regar...

DR1:Your RFP
deadline or
response due date
must coincide with
or be later than y...

Amount

$747.60

$9,476.00

$16,165.50

$261,212.00

$9,522.68

$6,112.58

$4,320.00

Amount

$0.00

$9,476.00

$16,165.50

$261,212.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

NetDiverse LLC
(143036067)

NetDiverse LLC
(143036067)

NetDiverse LLC
(143036067)

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

OneNet (Oklahoma
State Regents)
(143015254)

Optimus Technology
Company
(143053517)

People Driven
Technology, Inc
(143052828)

Noxon School District
10 A.K.A. Noxon
Public Schools
(135138)

South Bannock Free
Lib Dist (142592)

South Bannock Free
Lib Dist (142592)

Los Fresnos Cons Ind
Sch Dist (141656)

Stillwater Indep Sch
Dist 16 (140110)

Gavin School District
37 (135261)

Lawton Comm School
District (131345)

MT

ID

ID

TX

OK

IL

2499052453

2499047938

2499059487

2499026487

2499016472

2499037773

2499004341

IC

BM

IC

IC

IA

BM

IC

Funded

Not

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1: The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.
MR1:You did not
respon...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The attribute
sub-type for BEN
17030691-LOS F...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$6161.40 to
$3696.84 tor...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

Amount

$14,591.13

$3,501.00

$3,501.00

$135,572.00

$43,440.00

$2,957.47

$59,231.94

Amount

$14,591.13

$0.00

$3,501.00

$135,572.00

$43,440.00

$2,957.47

$0.00




Service Provider

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) FRN Status
Quality Network
Solutions, Inc gli:ﬁga;\eg ?1(;;1;)??175) MO 2499025643 MB Fuﬁ%te ;
(143020092)
Riverside Douglas School
Technologies, Inc. L SD 2499035701 IC Funded
(143033191) District 51-1 (134290)
Riverside Douglas School
Technologies, Inc. e SD 2499035762 MB Funded
(143033191) District 51-1 (134290)
Smithville Telecom Bloomington Project
LLC (143022456) School (16052154) IN 2499059498 IA  Funded
SOUTH GEORGIA
GOVERNMENTAT Grady County School
SERVICES Distrg]ct(127}5,08) GA 2499000354 IA Funded
AUTHORITY
(143051973)
SOUTH GEORGIA
GOVERNMENTAL
SERVICES Sf;fiycf?f;%osého"l GA 2499000352 IA Funded
AUTHORITY
(143051973)

MR1:Approved as
submitted.

MR1:The discount
percentage of this
FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:BEN 66501
Patriot Elementary
FKA BADGER
CLARK
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was
determin...

MR1:BEN 66501
Patriot Elementary
FKA BADGER
CLARK
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was
determin...

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The CEP Base
Year for BEN
34630 Whigham
Elemen...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The CEP Base
Year for BEN
34630 Whigham
Elemen...

Amount

$7,025.00

$120,346.73

$8,400.00

$820.80

$11,520.00

$10,944.00

Amount

$0.00

$120,346.73

$8,400.00

$820.80

$11,520.00

$10,944.00




Service Provider Requested Committed

Applicant (BEN) FRN Status SLD Explanation

(SPIN) Amount Amount

SOUTH GEORGIA MR1:Approved as

submitted.
GOVERNMENTAL
SERVICES Grady County School o 5499000349 1A Funded MRI:The CEPBase  4o0,19600  $98,496.00
District (127508) Year for BEN
T 34630 Whigham
(143051973) g
Elemen...
MR1:The Type of
. Internal
Telcion Modesto City School Connection for
Communications District (144393) CA 2499043828 IC Funded FRN Line Ttem $98,593.85 $98,593.85

Group (143026155) 2499043828.002

was modifie...
DR1:This FRN is

. for Category Two
United Systems, Inc.  El Reno Indep School Not s
(143004698) Dist 34 (139765) OK 2499029195 1A Funded légiézcl)lsr;%inténder $46,237.18 $0.00

service type. ...

MR1:The Service
Start Date was
Vero Fiber Networks  Stillwater Indep Sch changed from
(143050324) Dist 16 (140110) OK 2499029960 IA  Funded 5554+,
3/1/2025 to agree
with t...

$97,859.81 $97,859.81
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