Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 032
- Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
1 Accord Technologies, LLC. (143051019)	Sumter County Schools (127503)	GA	2499024337	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$25,310.18	\$25,310.18
AT&T Corp. (143001192)	Ccsf-Department Of Technology (159916)	CA	2499018894	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item 2499018894.001 was for both Ethernet and Taxes and USF Fees an	\$647,629.06	\$647,629.06
Atlantic Computing Technology Corp (143035812)	Bethel Public Schools (122603)	CT	2499045744	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2499045744.004 was modified from Switch t	\$61,445.58	\$61,445.58
Blackfoot Telephone Cooperative, Inc. (143002531)	Noxon School District 10 A.K.A. Noxon Public Schools (135138)	MT	2499003419	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The CEP percentage for BEN #67990-NOXON ELEMEN	\$11,904.00	\$11,904.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Grand Meadow School Dist 495 (133721)	MN	2499006644	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR1:BEN 17020098 Enrich	\$1,522.42	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Regina School System/Iowa City (16021552)	IA	2499054037	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The enrollment for BEN 59926 REGINA JR- SR HS/I	\$3,291.07	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Regina School System/Iowa City (16021552)	IA	2499059493	IC	Funded	MR1:The enrollment for BEN 59926 REGINA JR- SR HS/IOWA CITY was increased fro	\$3,291.07	\$3,291.07
CenturyLink Level 3 Communications, LLC (143021460)	Sacred Hearts Acad High Sch (112890)	НІ	2499007161	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$18,957.96	\$18,957.96
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Chabad Hebrew Academy Dba Of Friends Of Chabad Lubavitch San Siego (197225)	CA	2499035184	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Ibelieve Christian Academy (17034294)	FL	2499058524	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$8,370.00	\$8,370.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Chickasaw Telecommunications Services, Inc. (143013786)	Stillwater Indep Sch Dist 16 (140110)	OK	2499029992	IA	Funded	MR1:The Service End Date was changed from 06/30/2025 to 02/28/2025 to agree with	\$149,244.48	\$149,244.48
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Bloomington Project School (16052154)	IN	2499022696	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,462.40	\$2,462.40
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Dolton Public Library District (135519)	IL	2499025445	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$7,841.88	\$7,841.88
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Dr. Robert Ketterer Charter School District (233300)	PA	2499021284	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,158.38	\$0.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Highland Christian School (51785)	IN	2499052343	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,690.00	\$3,690.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Holy Trinity Catholic School (57554)	MI	2499003660	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,799.10	\$1,799.10
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Live Oak Public Libraries (127464)	GA	2499054336	IA	Funded	MR1:This FRN did not support that there was a state law or statute, local rule,	\$0.00	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Comcast Cable Communications, LLC (143013564)	Live Oak Public Libraries (127464)	GA	2499059484	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$2,379.36	\$2,379.36
ComSource, Inc. (143049421)	Genesee Valley/Wayne-Finger Lakes Educational Technology Service (124968)	NY	2499036328	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2499036328.005 was modified from Conne	\$8,008.76	\$8,008.76
Core BTS, Inc. (143030838)	West Deptford Twp Sch District (123247)	NJ	2499052200	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL reque	\$46,973.10	\$46,973.10
EM3 Networks LLC (143049822)	Trinity Charter Schools (16021347)	TX	2499052870	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:BEN 17036271 Trinity Charter School - San Anto	\$2,796.77	\$2,796.77
ePlus Technology, Inc. (143006553)	Chesapeake Public School Dist (126519)	VA	2499042994	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of internal connection for FRN 2499042994 Line Item .006 was modifi	\$1,888,586.53	\$1,888,586.53
iTechnologies, LLC (143048512)	Ada Christian School (16067945)	MI	2499004725	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$600.00	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Kentec Communications, Inc. (143003062)	Northeast Colorado Boces (142256)	CO	2499038835	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$747.60	\$0.00
Kidwell, Inc. (143053024)	Daniel J Gross High School (78550)	NE	2499054577	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,476.00	\$9,476.00
Kidwell, Inc. (143053024)	Millard Public Schools (138321)	NE	2499018159	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 2/25/2022 to 02/15/2022 to agree wi	\$16,165.50	\$16,165.50
Kidwell, Inc. (143053024)	Millard Public Schools (138321)	NE	2499018144	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$261,212.00	\$261,212.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Al-Ihsan Academy (200232)	NY	2499055888	IA	Not Funded	DR1:FCC Rules require applicants to retain all documentation for ten years regar	\$9,522.68	\$0.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Al-Ihsan Academy (200232)	NY	2499055946	IA	Not Funded	DR1:FCC Rules require applicants to retain all documentation for ten years regar	\$6,112.58	\$0.00
Mount Horeb Telephone Company (143001815)	Mount Horeb Area School Dist (132980)	WI	2499025298	IA	Not Funded	DR1:Your RFP deadline or response due date must coincide with or be later than y	\$4,320.00	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
NetDiverse LLC (143036067)	Noxon School District 10 A.K.A. Noxon Public Schools (135138)	MT	2499052453	IC	Funded	MR1: The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR1:You did not respon	\$14,591.13	\$14,591.13
NetDiverse LLC (143036067)	South Bannock Free Lib Dist (142592)	ID	2499047938	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,501.00	\$0.00
NetDiverse LLC (143036067)	South Bannock Free Lib Dist (142592)	ID	2499059487	IC	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$3,501.00	\$3,501.00
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Los Fresnos Cons Ind Sch Dist (141656)	TX	2499026487	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The attribute sub-type for BEN 17030691-LOS F	\$135,572.00	\$135,572.00
OneNet (Oklahoma State Regents) (143015254)	Stillwater Indep Sch Dist 16 (140110)	OK	2499016472	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$43,440.00	\$43,440.00
Optimus Technology Company (143053517)	Gavin School District 37 (135261)	IL	2499037773	ВМ	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$6161.40 to \$3696.84 to r	\$2,957.47	\$2,957.47
People Driven Technology, Inc (143052828)	Lawton Comm School District (131345)	MI	2499004341	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$59,231.94	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Quality Network Solutions, Inc (143020092)	Blackwater School District R 2 (137375)	МО	2499025643	МВ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$7,025.00	\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc. (143033191)	Douglas School District 51-1 (134290)	SD	2499035701	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 66501 Patriot Elementary FKA BADGER CLARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL was determin	\$120,346.73	\$120,346.73
Riverside Technologies, Inc. (143033191)	Douglas School District 51-1 (134290)	SD	2499035762	МВ	Funded	MR1:BEN 66501 Patriot Elementary FKA BADGER CLARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL was determin	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00
Smithville Telecom LLC (143022456)	Bloomington Project School (16052154)	IN	2499059498	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$820.80	\$820.80
SOUTH GEORGIA GOVERNMENTAL SERVICES AUTHORITY (143051973)	Grady County School District (127508)	GA	2499000354	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The CEP Base Year for BEN 34630 Whigham Elemen	\$11,520.00	\$11,520.00
SOUTH GEORGIA GOVERNMENTAL SERVICES AUTHORITY (143051973)	Grady County School District (127508)	GA	2499000352	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The CEP Base Year for BEN 34630 Whigham Elemen	\$10,944.00	\$10,944.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
SOUTH GEORGIA GOVERNMENTAL SERVICES AUTHORITY (143051973)	Grady County School District (127508)	GA	2499000349	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The CEP Base Year for BEN 34630 Whigham Elemen	\$98,496.00	\$98,496.00
Telcion Communications Group (143026155)	Modesto City School District (144393)	CA	2499043828	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499043828.002 was modifie	\$98,593.85	\$98,593.85
United Systems, Inc. (143004698)	El Reno Indep School Dist 34 (139765)	OK	2499029195	IA	Not Funded	DR1:This FRN is for Category Two but is listed under Category One service type	\$46,237.18	\$0.00
Vero Fiber Networks (143050324)	Stillwater Indep Sch Dist 16 (140110)	OK	2499029960	IA	Funded	MR1:The Service Start Date was changed from 7/1/2024 to 3/1/2025 to agree with t	\$97,859.81	\$97,859.81



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Thursday, December 26th, 2024 at 08:11 AM CST